www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
CBM8821S/CBM8822S/CBM8821/CBM8822/CBM8824
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
Features
 HIGH GAIN BANDWIDTH:14MHz
 RAIL-TO-RAIL INPUT AND OUTPUT 0.6mV
Typical Vos
 INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE: -0.1V to +5.6V

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Package/Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM8821AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM821A Tape and Reel,2500
CBM8821AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM821A Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8821AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM821A Tape and Reel,4000
CBM8821AST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 821 Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8821ABS5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 821B Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8821AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 821M Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8821SA8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8821S Tape and Reel,2500
CBM8821SA8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8821S Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8821SA8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8821S Tape and Reel,4000
CBM8821ST6 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-6 821S Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8822AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8822A Tape and Reel,2500
CBM8822AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8822A Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8822AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8822A Tape and Reel,4000
CBM8822AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 822M Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8822SA10 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-10(SOP-10) CBM8822S Tape and Reel,2500
CBM8822SA10-RL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-10(SOP-10) CBM8822S Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8822SA10-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-10(SOP-10) CBM8822S Tape and Reel,4000
CBM8824AS14 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-14(SOP14) CBM8824A Tape and Reel,2500
CBM8824AS14-RL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-14(SOP14) CBM8824A Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8824AS14-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-14(SOP14) CBM8824A Tape and Reel,4000
CBM8824ATS14 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8824A Tape and Reel,2500
CBM8824ATS14-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8824A Tape and Reel,3000
CBM8824ATS14-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8824A Tape and Reel,4000